

BECOME A SPONSOR

About SCLL With facilities located at Lower Potomac Park, SCLL is committed to providing the complete Little League experience for boys and girls, age 4 to 16, within our community. Our program stresses skill development to play the game with confidence while instilling teamwork and sportsmanship. SCLL families enjoy a team of dedicated volunteers, high quality facilities, and the chance to learn and play the game in an open family friendly environment.

Little League is a recognized non-profit. SCLL depends on the generosity of tax deductible sponsorships to provide uniforms and equipment for the youth players and maintenance and improvements for our facilities. SCLL actively promotes our sponsors via:

- Sponsor name on the back of player uniforms
- Sponsor list on SCLL website
- Large banners displayed across the complex for the entire season
- Logos, features, and mentions on our social media platforms and local community social media pages







Please make checks payable to South County Little League and return to P.O. Box 206, Lorton VA 22199 South County Little League is a 501© Non-Profit : TAX ID 54-1392238

WWW.SCLLVA.ORG

Contact sponsor@scllva.org for further information

Sponsorship Info

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Grand Slam - \$5,000 & up (All Tiers)

Everything at Home Run and Below Prominent Company Logo on a capital asset TBD

Home Run - \$2,000 (All Tiers)

Everything at Triple and Below Monthly promotion on our website and social media

Triple-\$1,500

Uniform Sponsor **(AAA, Major, Juniors - Baseball/Softball)** Banner

Double — \$1,000 Uniform Sponsor (A or AA - Baseball/Softball) Banner

<u>Single</u>—\$850 Team Uniform Sponsor **(T-ball)**

Banner

ALL Sponsorship levels include the following: Invitation to walk with team during Opening Day ceremony, Team Picture Plaque and Website recognition.

Children playing in the league?

Child #1 Name, Age, and Level of Play Child #2 Name, Age, and Level of Play Child #3 Name, Age, and Level of Play